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Otago Cross Country Championships
Waikouaiti Racecourse, 19 July 1997

Men 12000 metres
Owen Wilson
Ian Paulin
Tan McDonald
Dave Sharp
Caversham 5th Team

Senior Women 6000 metres
Joanna Tokona

Veteran Men 8000 metres
Geoff Anderson
Bruce Dellow

Veteran Women 6000 metres
Maria Sleeman

Boys Under 16 4000 metres
Blair Giles
Sean Giles
Greg Giles

Boys U14 3000 metres
Bevan Stevens

1997 PENINSULA RELAY

Name
Caversham Men 2 (Third)

John Sidon
Peter Braam
Ray Dunstan
Colin Dick
Tony Sidon
Pat Sidon
Ian McDonald
Bevan Steven

45.32
45.56
47.39
49.24

26.58

28.08
29.26

27.14

20.18
20.57
22.18

1113

Time

17.56
14.19
18.34
24.50
11.37
18.53
30.15
14.32
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Caversham Men 1 (Fourth)
Paul Baskett
Ian McDonald
Andy Homne
Ian Paulin
Joanna Tokona
Shelley Graham
Dave Mowat
Maria Sleeman

Caversham Men 3 (Sixth)
John Egan
John McDonald
Dawid Jackson
Peter Turnbull
Phil Gillan
Brian Watkins
Grant Dowland
John Stinson

Caversham Vet Men (Tenth)

Geoff Anderson
Greg Walsh
Bruce Dellow
Russell George
David Peacock
Nick Church
Paui King

Ken Fahey

15.58
12.56
16.55
22.29
12.17
18.05
27.11
14.18

20.14
17.41
21.31
31.04
14.16
21.10
35.40
16.50

14.57
12.45
16.31
24.59
11.49
16.21
27.18
14.22

Caversham Women (Twenty-Sixth)

Cheryl Faulkner

Paula Anstey

Tracee Mason-Lawrence
Paula Giles

Kirsten Spence

Karen Rowley

Liona Henry .

Roz Dowland

21.38
18.20
24.54
34.03
1353
20.44
37.42
16.54

NIK

Unisex Hair Design

Owner: Loraine B/ackwood
Senior: Pat Jeffery

229 Middleton Road, Corstorphone * Tel. 487 6699




(continued)

Place Name Time Time :
(m/s) Place - =
BRIGHTON - GREEN ISLAND ROAD RACE The ,”0” , ””””[”
2 August 1997 FORMERLY BRIAN'S PLACE - - 324 GEORGE STREET, DUNEDIN
1 John Egan 4409 21
- Greg Walsh :’flg 5 For a good selection of shoes
i g;?ifll))ieclliow ;; 3; 13 at a special Club price -
: call in
5 lanPaulin 3433 4 ondl see Bilan
6 Grant Dowland 4244 17
7 Peter Blackwood 46.03 23 Brian Watkins 477 8869, 324 George Street, Dunedin
8 D Weston 4317 18
9 Tan McDonald 37.19 7
10 Peter Braam 3044 12
ii gm;;lf ghong 3313 i? DOV
- g il ’8“I'm in deep financial trouble and need some ad- >
13 Neville Madigan 4554 22 S . . s 8!
" VA" 3355 9 ,swce, said the client to his lawyer. “I'm down %
15 ity Bl 33' 56 3 Ya'to my last hundred dollars and want to know if g
15 T Diitita 37:05 6 :O:you can answer just two questions for that :0:
17 John Sidon 3814 8 pramount.” %
18 Tony Sidon 3930 11 :Q“Certamly. Sir,” said the lawyer, “what’s the sec- :‘:
19 Barry Sleeman 4337 19 9, ond question? ()
20 Pat Sidon 39.46 13= uo}v}o}o}0}0}0}0}0}0}0}0}9}0}0}0}0}0}0}0}0}0}9}&
21 Paul King 33.03 1
22 Dave Charters 40.17 15
23 David Jackson 44.02 20
24 Paula Anstey 4943 24
25 J Elder 5405 25 PETER TURNBULL
CARPET STEAM CLEANING
. Latest Equipment
B"ght"“;‘(’)yvsve“w°°d BEST PRICES - GREAT JOB:
. $25 for 1 room and $10
1 B Giles 20.17 every other room, carpet
2 G ines 21.38 drier available.
3 S Giles 2242 LOUNGE SUITES $50
4 J Dixon 2548 DEODORISE YOUR

CARPETS NOW
(works great for eliminating
animal smellis)

* Toilets, Mats and
Bathrooms FREE
Special Rates for
Pensioners
Ph 466-7575 any time.




